VHF100505HQ系列
█ 电气特点规格表 （Ls≤6.2nH，□请选择 级，Ls≥6.8nH，□请选择 级）
Part NO.
Inductance
(nH)
Q
(Min)
Test Fre.
(MHz)
Q1
(500MHz)
Q2
(800MHz)
Q3
(1.8GHz)
Q4
(2.0GHz)
Q5
(2.4HGz)
SRF
(MHz)
Min
DCR
(Ω) Max
Ir
(mA)
Max
VHF100505HQ1N0□T 1.0 8 100 22 34 48 50 56 10000 0.10 400
VHF100505HQ1N1□T 1.1 8 100 23 34 47 50 57 10000 0.10 400
VHF100505HQ1N2□T 1.2 8 100 23 34 48 50 56 10000 0.10 400
VHF100505HQ1N3□T 1.3 8 100 22 34 44 47 53 10000 0.10 400
VHF100505HQ1N5□T 1.5 8 100 23 34 47 50 56 6000 0.10 300
VHF100505HQ1N6□T 1.6 8 100 23 32 46 49 54 6000 0.10 300
VHF100505HQ1N8□T 1.8 8 100 20 30 41 43 49 6000 0.10 300
VHF100505HQ2N0□T 2.0 8 100 21 29 41 43 48 6000 0.20 300
VHF100505HQ2N2□T 2.2 8 100 22 29 44 47 52 6000 0.20 300
VHF100505HQ2N4□T 2.4 8 100 21 29 42 44 49 6000 0.20 300
VHF100505HQ2N7□T 2.7 8 100 22 29 43 45 50 6000 0.20 300
VHF100505HQ3N0□T 3.0 8 100 24 29 47 49 54 6000 0.20 300
VHF100505HQ3N3□T 3.3 8 100 24 30 46 48 53 6000 0.20 300
VHF100505HQ3N6□T 3.6 8 100 21 28 40 42 46 4000 0.20 300
VHF100505HQ3N9□T 3.9 8 100 22 28 43 45 50 4000 0.20 300
VHF100505HQ4N3□T 4.3 8 100 24 30 47 49 53 4000 0.20 300
VHF100505HQ4N7□T 4.7 8 100 23 30 45 47 50 4000 0.20 300
VHF100505HQ5N1□T 5.1 8 100 23 29 42 43 44 4000 0.30 300
VHF100505HQ5N6□T 5.6 8 100 22 28 42 43 45 4000 0.30 300
VHF100505HQ6N2□T 6.2 8 100 24 29 42 43 43 3900 0.30 300
VHF100505HQ6N8□T 6.8 8 100 23 28 40 41 41 3900 0.30 300
VHF100505HQ7N5□T 7.5 8 100 24 30 41 41 39 3700 0.40 300
VHF100505HQ8N2□T 8.2 8 100 23 28 38 38 36 3600 0.40 300
VHF100505HQ9N1□T 9.1 8 100 24 30 40 39 36 3400 0.40 300
VHF100505HQ10N□T 10.0 8 100 24 30 37 36 31 3200 0.40 300
VHF100505HQ12N□T 12 8 100 23 29 33 31 - 2700 0.50 300
VHF100505HQ15N□T 15 8 100 23 28 29 26 - 2300 0.50 300
VHF100505HQ18N□T 18 8 100 23 28 26 - - 2100 0.60 300
VHF100505HQ20N□T 20 8 100 21 27 21 - - 2000 0.60 300
VHF100505HQ22N□T 22 8 100 22 27 - - - 1900 0.60 300
VHF100505HQ27N□T 27 8 100 20 25 - - - 1600 0.70 300
VHF100505HQ33N□T 33 8 100 20 23 - - - 1300 0.80 200
VHF100505HQ39N□T 39 8 100 20 22 - - - 1200 1.00 200
VHF100505HQ43N□T 43 8 100 20 21 - - - 1100 1.10 200
VHF100505HQ47N□T 47 8 100 19 21 - - - 1000 1.10 200
VHF100505HQ56N□T 56 8 100 19 18 - - - 750 1.20 200
VHF100505HQ68N□T 68 8 100 17 18 - - - 750 1.40 180
VHF100505HQ82N□T 82 8 100 16 - - - - 750 2.40 150
VHF100505HQR10□T 100 8 100 14 - - - - 700 2.60 150
VHF100505HQR12□T 120 8 100 12 - - - - 600 2.80 150
VHF100505HQR15□T 150 8 100 11 - - - - 550 3.20 100
VHF100505HQR18□T 180 8 100 - - - - - 500 3.70 100
VHF100505HQR22□T 220 8 100 - - - - - 450 4.00 100
VHF100505HQ系列